

**HB0122HW001**

1 Page 3-line 18 Delete "twenty-one dollars (\$21.00)" and  
2 insert "fifteen dollars (\$15.00)".  
3  
4 Page 4-line 12 Delete "twenty-one dollars (\$21.00)" and  
5 insert "fifteen dollars (\$15.00)".  
6  
7 Page 4-line 13 Delete "nine dollars (\$9.00)" and insert  
8 "three dollars (\$3.00)". HAROLDSON